8-Bit I/O Expander for I2C Bus
Features
• I/O interface expander controlled by I2C
• Power supply voltage: 1.4V ~ 5.5 V
• Operating temperature: - 40 °C ~ +85 °C
• Standby power consumption: <1uA
• Can drive LED directly
• Open-drain interrupt output

TSSOP-20
www.umw-ic.com  8  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
Tape and reel
UMW PCF8574DWR
UMW PCF8574RGTR
SOIC-16-300mil
WQFN-16-EP(3x3)
2000
3000
TSSOP-20
PCF8574
8574Q U
UMW PCF8574PW    3000 Tape and reel PCF8574
8-Bit I/O Expander for I2C Bus
UMW
R
PCF8574